
2/19/2022

RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 1

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Reutter, Lily888 2/4/2022 19Worth A Million 1 1

Gladstone, Emily470 2/4/2022 15My Zippos Dreamer 1 0 4

Gilbert, Amelia333 2/4/2022 14Miss Scarlett 1 2

Bajwa, Gurnaz60 2/4/2022 10Shez Skip N Good 1 1

Upadhya, Rhea90 2/4/2022 5Final Deed 1 3

Division: 2

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Shows Meetings WCr

Bail, Willow20 2/4/2022 17Hes A Shy Dancer 1 1 0

Alexander, Annabelle30 2/4/2022 16PR The Pretty One 1

Mead, Dasha350 2/4/2022 4Zippity Do Da 1 2

Boggs, Molly Joe241 2/4/2022 2Masquerade 1 1 0

Division: 3

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Harrison, Madeline481 2/5/2022 18Hustling for Blackjack 1 1 0

Boggs, Molly Joe241 2/4/2022 1Masquerade 1 1 0

Division: 4

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Joninas, Ava100 2/4/2022 18Moonlight N Lace 1

Ward, Amie200 2/4/2022 14Zippity Do Da 1 1 8

Wisenbaker, Emma909 2/4/2022 13Dutches Boston Mate 1 2 2

Bail, Willow20 2/4/2022 6Hes A Shy Dancer 1 1 0

Curtis, Katelyn260 2/4/2022 6Hes A Shy Dancer 1 2

Alexander, Annabelle30 2/4/2022 5PR The Pretty One 1

Lipp, Alexis800 2/4/2022 5Miss Scarlett 1 4

Griffin, Kayla270 2/4/2022 4Shez Skip N Good 1 1

Paige, Hailey250 2/4/2022 3Final Deed 1 6

Riker, Paige880 2/4/2022 3My Zippos Dreamer 1 2

DeBoard, Charlotte70 2/4/2022 2Moonlight N Lace 1 1 4

Vladimirovskiy, Nicole777 2/4/2022 1Final Deed 1
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 5

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Lipp, Alexis800 2/4/2022 12Miss Scarlett 1 4

Curtis, Katelyn260 2/4/2022 10Hes A Shy Dancer 1 2

Boggs, Molly Joe241 2/4/2022 6Masquerade 1 1 0

Riker, Paige880 2/4/2022 6My Zippos Dreamer 1 2

Vladimirovskiy, Nicole777 2/4/2022 6Final Deed 1

DeBoard, Charlotte70 2/4/2022 4Moonlight N Lace 1 1 4

Griffin, Kayla270 2/4/2022 3Shez Skip N Good 1 1

Division: 6

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 13 & Under Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Melo, Melina120 2/4/2022 22Shez Skip N Good 1 4

Appenfelder, Kayley755 2/4/2022 21My Zippos Dreamer 1 1

Schweitzer, Braylin480 2/4/2022 13Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1 1

Laszlo, Timothy155 2/4/2022 11Zipp 1 1 0

Division: 7

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 14 - 18 Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Parsons, Caroline955 2/4/2022 24Suddenly Rock N 1 1

Division: 8

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Houston, Hannah300 2/4/2022 27PR The Pretty One 1 1 2

Harrison, Madeline481 2/5/2022 22Hustling for Blackjack 1 1 0

Division: 9

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western

Shows Meetings WCr

O'Brien, AnnaCate133 2/5/2022 23No Lookin Back 1 1 0

Alls, Darlene445 1/23/2022 21A Good Pulse 1 0 0

Parsons, Caroline955 2/4/2022 6Suddenly Rock N 1 1

Thomas, Dustin156 2/4/2022 4Jasmin 1 1 0

Division: 10

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Brecht, Lynn652 2/4/2022 20Zipp 1 1 0

Thomas, Dustin156 2/4/2022 18Jasmin 1 1 0

O'Brien, AnnaCate133 2/5/2022 6No Lookin Back 1 1 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 11

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner English

Shows Meetings WCr

Roland, Brynn500 2/4/2022 22Suddenly Rock N 1 4

Holcombe, Hayden40 2/4/2022 19Worth A Million 1 1

Bajwa, Sidak262 2/4/2022 16Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1 1

Division: 12

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Holland, Cora80 2/4/2022 22Dutches Darling 1 1 4

Kruger, Kaitlyn444 2/4/2022 22Hes A Shy Dancer 1 1

Division: 13

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Ranch Horse

Shows Meetings WCr

Lightcap, Michelle651 2/5/2022 18A Cash Vantage 1 0 0

Division: 20

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner on the Flat, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Ritz, Renae283 2/5/2022 16Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Sovie, Brooklyn312 2/5/2022 12Rocky Road 1 0 0

Kibler, Murphy313 2/5/2022 11Sterling 1 0 0

Auensen, Avery211 2/5/2022 9Torah 1 0 0

Jarvis, Haley23 2/4/2022 9Catch me if U Can 1 0 8

Bell, Sophie171 2/1/2022 7Zantastic 1 0 0

White, Jessie110 1/25/2022 7There U Have it 1 0 0

Langa, Emma179 1/29/2022 6Lucy in the Sky 1 0 0

Adams, Sophie287 2/4/2022 4Sweet Disaster 1 0 0

Guidry, Juliet201 12/27/202 4Taraka 1 0 0

Henderson, Lauren212 2/4/2022 4Taraka 1 1 0

McCormack, Nola286 2/4/2022 3Sweet Disaster 1 0 0

Webb, Aubree284 2/4/2022 3Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Johns, River16 1/7/2022 2Tamis morning Grace 1 1 8

Obermeyer, Leah172 2/5/2022 2My true love 1 0 0

Colbaugh, Audrey207 2/5/2022 1Gigi 1 0 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 21

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Walk / Trot Ground Poles:

Shows Meetings WCr

Dawkins, Dianne317 2/5/2022 14Hula Girl 1 0 0

Kibler, Murphy313 2/5/2022 12Sterling 1 0 0

Webb, Aubree284 2/4/2022 12Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Colbaugh, Audrey207 2/5/2022 9Gigi 1 0 0

Guidry, Juliet201 12/27/202 9Taraka 1 0 0

Henderson, Lauren212 2/4/2022 6Taraka 1 1 0

Cleveland, caitlin316 2/5/2022 5Southern sweetheart 1 0 0

Jarvis, Haley23 2/4/2022 5Catch me if U Can 1 0 8

Scanlan, Coraline210 1/3/2022 4Buttercup 1 2 0

White, Jessie110 1/25/2022 3There U Have it 1 0 0

Davidson, Annalee136 2/5/2022 1for Pete's Sake 1 0 0

Division: 22

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider Walk/Trot Crossrails

Shows Meetings WCr

White, Jessie110 1/25/2022 10There U Have it 1 0 0

Jarvis, Haley23 2/4/2022 8Catch me if U Can 1 0 8

Henderson, Lauren212 2/4/2022 4Taraka 1 1 0

Scanlan, Coraline210 1/3/2022 4Buttercup 1 2 0

Sovie, Brooklyn312 2/5/2022 3Rocky Road 1 0 0

McCormack, Nola286 2/4/2022 2Sweet Disaster 1 0 0

Division: 23

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Langa, Emma179 1/29/2022 16Lucy in the Sky 1 0 0

Smith, Evelyn68 2/4/2022 12Sunshine and Whiskey 1 2 0

Auensen, Avery211 2/5/2022 10Torah 1 0 0

Ritz, Renae283 2/5/2022 10Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Bell, Sophie171 2/1/2022 5Zantastic 1 0 0

Obermeyer, Leah172 2/5/2022 3My true love 1 0 0

Ruehman, Caetyln65 2/4/2022 1Sparkle and Shine 1 1 0

Division: 25

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 12-17

Shows Meetings WCr

Caldwell, Bailey177 2/4/2022 13My true love 1 0 0

Murphree, Alexa218 2/1/2022 12Hesa Tuff Impression 1 0 0

Bell, Kinley176 2/1/2022 5Zantastic 1 0 0

Kolb, Sophia282 2/4/2022 5Peanut Pony 1 0 0

Turner, Katherine280 2/4/2022 3Learning to fly 1 0 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 26

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Seputis, Lukne175 2/5/2022 18Lucy in the Sky 1 2 0

Dorner, Sarah87 2/5/2022 12Big Ben 1 0 0

Robinson, Veronica315 2/5/2022 9Reynard 1 0 0

Smith, Evelyn68 2/4/2022 6Sunshine and Whiskey 1 2 0

Smallwood, Mayella173 2/5/2022 3Guinness 1 1 6

Cassa, Clara311 2/5/2022 2Lemieux 1 0 0

Daniel, Mary Elizabeth174 1/1/2022 2UGA 1 1 0

Division: 27

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Jacobs, Anja35 1/5/2022 12La Zaina 1 2 0

Ruehman, Caetyln65 2/4/2022 2Sparkle and Shine 1 1 0

Division: 28

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mini Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Seputis, Lukne175 2/5/2022 14Lucy in the Sky 1 2 0

Dorner, Sarah87 2/5/2022 11Big Ben 1 0 0

Smallwood, Mayella173 2/5/2022 7Guinness 1 1 6

Johnson, Madison103 2/4/2022 6For Your Consideration 1 2 0

Kallam, Kaylee314 2/5/2022 6Hula Girl 1 0 0

Division: 31

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilda, Carly206 2/2/2022 11300034647-Sing for Me 1 2 0

Smith, Evelyn68 2/4/2022 10Sunshine and Whiskey 1 2 0

Kraski, Camryn213 2/4/2022 9Danielle's a Zorro 1 1 0

Jacobs, Anja35 1/5/2022 6La Zaina 1 2 0

Division: 32

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Schooling Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Yates, Elizabeth105 2/5/2022 17Otta Be Famous 1 0 0

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 8300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0

Frazer, Ansley91 2/5/2022 6Glass Slipper 1 0 0

Lawrence, Taylor162 2/5/2022 3High Life 1 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline209 1/3/2022 3Risky Business 1 2 0

Dilda, Carly206 2/2/2022 2300034647-Sing for Me 1 2 0

Division: 33

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Day, Teagan215 2/5/2022 16Avallaches Irish Alex 1 0 0

Stambolsky, Sophia202 2/4/2022 15Teddy Bear 1 0 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 34

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Intermediate Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 17300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 13300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline209 1/3/2022 11Risky Business 1 2 0

Dilda, Carly206 2/2/2022 10300034647-Sing for Me 1 2 0

Division: 35

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 18300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0

Division: 36

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter Flat

Shows Meetings WCr

Robinson, Veronica315 2/5/2022 14Reynard 1 0 0

Kallam, Kaylee314 2/5/2022 12Hula Girl 1 0 0

Dorner, Sarah87 2/5/2022 4Big Ben 1 0 0

Lawrence, Taylor162 2/5/2022 4High Life 1 0 0

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 4300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0

Yates, Elizabeth105 2/5/2022 3Otta Be Famous 1 0 0

Division: 37

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2' Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Jacobs, Anja17 1/5/2022 18Talking Tuesday 1 2 8

Daniel, McKinley178 1/1/2022 15Thinking im hot 1 1 0

Division: 38

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'3" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Parker, Thomas508 2/4/2022 15Chippewa Gold 1 1 0

Dilda, Carly205 2/2/2022 6Chica 1 2 0

Division: 39

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'6" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilda, Carly205 2/2/2022 15Chica 1 2 0

Parker, Thomas508 2/4/2022 12Chippewa Gold 1 1 0

Division: 40

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'9" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Donnelly, Alyssa291 2/4/2022 17Scoot 1 0 0

Division: 41

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Working Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Lawrence, Taylor101 2/5/2022 14Bohemian 1 0 0

Myers, Baylis97 2/5/2022 1North Start Polaris 1 1 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 51

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Weaving , 12 & Under/Exceptional Unassisted

Shows Meetings WCr

Voit, Austin602 2/5/2022 17Ruby Slippers 1 0 0

Rose, Jaxon601 2/5/2022 14Scooby Doo 1 2 0

Cagle, Maddison185 2/5/2022 10Maizy 1 0 0

Waters, Raelyn511 2/5/2022 4Dallas 1 0 0

Division: 53

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Weaving, 19 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Sloan, Patty600 2/4/2012 12Fudgesicle Fantasia 1 1 0

Division: 55

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Barrels, 12 & Under/Exceptional Unassisted

Shows Meetings WCr

Waters, Raelyn511 2/5/2022 14Dallas 1 0 0

Caldwell, Olivia158 2/4/2022 11Milkdud 1 0 0

Voit, Austin602 2/5/2022 10Ruby Slippers 1 0 0

Cagle, Maddison185 2/5/2022 9Maizy 1 0 0

Rose, Jaxon601 2/5/2022 9Scooby Doo 1 2 0

Thomas, Dustin156 2/4/2022 4Jasmin 1 1 0

Division: 56

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Barrels, 14-18

Shows Meetings WCr

Ball, Emma161 2/5/2022 18Jasmin 1 0 0

Division: 57

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Barrels, 19 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Sloan, Patty600 2/4/2012 17Fudgesicle Fantasia 1 1 0

Howard, Addison159 1/26/2022 14Milkdud 1 1 0

Division: 901

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Parsons, Caroline955 2/4/2022 12Suddenly Rock N 1 1

Houston, Hannah300 2/4/2022 10PR The Pretty One 1 1 2

Horner, Claire370 2/4/2022 8Real Tuff Investment 1 4

Division: 902

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Lipp, Alexis800 2/4/2022 6Miss Scarlett 1 4

Curtis, Katelyn260 2/4/2022 5Hes A Shy Dancer 1 2

Vladimirovskiy, Nicole777 2/4/2022 1Final Deed 1
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 903

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Bail, Willow20 2/4/2022 12Hes A Shy Dancer 1 1 0

Joninas, Ava100 2/4/2022 6Moonlight N Lace 1

Melo, Melina120 2/4/2022 5Shez Skip N Good 1 4

Paige, Hailey250 2/4/2022 4Final Deed 1 6

Appenfelder, Kayley755 2/4/2022 3My Zippos Dreamer 1 1

Mead, Dasha350 2/4/2022 3Zippity Do Da 1 2

Gilbert, Amelia333 2/4/2022 2Miss Scarlett 1 2

Division: 905

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mare Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

O'Brien, AnnaCate133 2/5/2022 6No Lookin Back 1 1 0

Johns, River16 1/7/2022 5Tamis morning Grace 1 1 8

Division: 906

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Gelding Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Alls, Darlene445 1/23/2022 6A Good Pulse 1 0 0

Harrison, Madeline481 2/5/2022 5Hustling for Blackjack 1 1 0

Division: 907

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Color Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Harrison, Madeline481 2/5/2022 6Hustling for Blackjack 1 1 0

Division: 908

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Lead Line

Shows Meetings WCr

Colbaugh, Gabby208 2/5/2022 6Gigi 1 0 0

Division: 909

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Parsons, Caroline955 2/4/2022 11Suddenly Rock N 1 1

Houston, Hannah300 2/4/2022 10PR The Pretty One 1 1 2

Horner, Claire370 2/4/2022 9Real Tuff Investment 1 4

Division: 910

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

O'Brien, AnnaCate133 2/5/2022 6No Lookin Back 1 1 0

Melo, Melina120 2/4/2022 5Shez Skip N Good 1 4

Schweitzer, Braylin480 2/4/2022 4Ms Scarletts Dutchman 1 1

Appenfelder, Kayley755 2/4/2022 3My Zippos Dreamer 1 1

Laszlo, Timothy155 2/4/2022 2Zipp 1 1 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 912

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Shows Meetings WCr

Alls, Darlene445 1/23/2022 6A Good Pulse 1 0 0

Division: 913

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Western Riding

Shows Meetings WCr

Melo, Melina120 2/4/2022 6Shez Skip N Good 1 4

Parsons, Caroline955 2/4/2022 5Suddenly Rock N 1 1

Houston, Hannah300 2/4/2022 4PR The Pretty One 1 1 2

Division: 914

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse English

Shows Meetings WCr

Joninas, Ava100 2/4/2022 6Moonlight N Lace 1

Riker, Paige880 2/4/2022 5My Zippos Dreamer 1 2

Ward, Amie200 2/4/2022 5Zippity Do Da 1 1 8

Griffin, Kayla270 2/4/2022 4Shez Skip N Good 1 1

Wisenbaker, Emma909 2/4/2022 4Dutches Boston Mate 1 2 2

Lipp, Alexis800 2/4/2022 3Miss Scarlett 1 4

DeBoard, Charlotte70 2/4/2022 2Moonlight N Lace 1 1 4

Curtis, Katelyn260 2/4/2022 1Hes A Shy Dancer 1 2

Division: 915

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

O'Brien, AnnaCate133 2/5/2022 6No Lookin Back 1 1 0

Johns, River16 1/7/2022 5Tamis morning Grace 1 1 8

Division: 916

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Brecht, Lynn652 2/4/2022 6Zipp 1 1 0

Division: 921

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Shows Meetings WCr

Frazer, Ansley91 2/5/2022 5Glass Slipper 1 0 0

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 4300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 2300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0

Division: 922

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Yates, Elizabeth105 2/5/2022 6Otta Be Famous 1 0 0

Frazer, Ansley91 2/5/2022 4Glass Slipper 1 0 0

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 2300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 1300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0
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RHSC 2022 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 923

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Day, Teagan215 2/5/2022 11Avallaches Irish Alex 1 0 0

Stambolsky, Sophia202 2/4/2022 3Teddy Bear 1 0 0

Division: 924

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Riley, Lillian85 2/5/2022 11300034602-River of Magic 1 0 0

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 10300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0

Frazer, Ansley91 2/5/2022 9Glass Slipper 1 0 0

Division: 930

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2'

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilda, Carly206 2/2/2022 6300034647-Sing for Me 1 2 0

Smith, Evelyn68 2/4/2022 5Sunshine and Whiskey 1 2 0

Dorner, Sarah87 2/5/2022 4Big Ben 1 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline209 1/3/2022 3Risky Business 1 2 0

Day, Teagan215 2/5/2022 2Avallaches Irish Alex 1 0 0

Dilts, Lydia86 2/5/2022 1300026690-Fine By Me 1 0 0
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